
CHABOT-LAS POSITAS

COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

GENERAL FACILITIES

Classroom capacity: 45 or less $60 $35

Computer Lab capacities vary $100 $65

Conference Room capacities vary $70 $45

Lecture Hall capacity: 60-105 $100 $65

Board Room $150 $100

Event Center CC 722A capacity varies: 70 max $65 $35

Event Center CC 722D capacity varies: 120 max $175 $90

Student Center Cafeteria dining seats ~280 max $200 $150

Amphitheater 1 (cap. 200) Flat Fee      $350 Flat Fee      $250

Amphitheater 2 (cap. 400) $150 $125

Atrium/Lobby $100 $75

Auditorium (cap. 1,400) $200 $150

Black Box $100 $75

Concession Stand/Ticket Booth Flat Fee        $50 Flat Fee        $50

Grand Court Flat Fee      $750 Flat Fee      $750

Green Room $60 $35

Large Dressing Room (per day) Flat Fee      $100 Flat Fee      $100

Little Theater $100 $75

Recital Hall $60 $50

Rehearsal Room $90 $70

Small Dressing Room (per day) Flat Fee        $50 Flat Fee        $50

ATHLETIC FACILITIES

Athletic Room/Dance Studio $100 $80

Baseball Field $150 $100

Grass Soccer Field $200 $175

Grass Soccer Field w/Lights $250 $200

Gymnasium $160 $110

Locker Room/Shower Room $60 $50

Mini Gymnasium $110 $90

Softball Field $125 $90

Stadium $200 $175

Stadium w/Lights $250 $200

Swimming Pool: Competition Lifeguard Required $150 $100

Swimming Pool: Olympic Lifeguard Required $150 $100

Synthetic Soccer Field $150 $100

Synthetic Soccer Field w/lights $200 $125

Tennis Courts $150 $125

Track $150 $120

Wrestling Room $80 $60

Chabot College

Fee Charging Entity

(Market Rate)

Per Hour

Non-Fee Charging Entity

(Actual Cost)

Per Hour

See Second Page for Staffing Fees and Notes

PERFORMING ARTS FACILITIES

Facilities Fee Schedule

Facility Notes

Page 1 of 2



CHABOT-LAS POSITAS

COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

STAFFING

(Per Person, 2 Hour Minimum) Monday-Friday Saturday Sunday

Custodial $70 $70 $90

Maintenance & Grounds $70 $70 $90

AV Technician TBD TBD TBD

Theater Technician TBD TBD TBD

Campus Safety $70 $70 $90

NOTES:

Fees effective: August 1, 2015

10) In the case of a facility request for a non-fee charging event sponsored by a community partner, the College may agree to waive fees in certain cases. If you 

would like to request a fee waiver, please submit your request along with your facilities use request form.

Facilities Fee Schedule

Chabot College

1) Fee-Charging entities are organizations that charge a fee to participate within their own organization, or charge a fee to participate at events held at Colleges.

2) Non-Fee Charging Entities are organizations that do not charge any type of fee within their organization or to participate at events held at Colleges.

3)  In addition to facilities fees, equipment and/or staffing fees may be charged and will be reviewed with the requester prior to event confirmation.

4) Payment is due in the Business Office for the full amount of the invoice 7 business days prior to use.

Staffing Fees are the Same for Fee-Charging 

and Non-Fee Charging Entities

5) Refunds or credits for cancellations made less than 10 days prior to the event will not be given.

6) Usage and/or staffing fees will apply during non-instructional days.

7) Facilities are not available during holidays or College closures.

8) Rental of College facilities are dependent upon availability of facilities and College staffing.

9) Rates are subject to increase annually on July 1st based on the Consumer Price Index (CPI).
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